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Specification:
Shall be Alluserv Model AURSC___, and shall fea-
ture fully welded corrosion-resistant aluminum 
alloy construction. Vertical uprights of the frame 
shall be 1”x1” extruded aluminum tubes welded 
to form a rigid frame. Extruded aluminum univer-
sal tray ledges are welded to the vertical uprights.
Ledges shall accommodate various sized meal 
trays, including 14” x 18”, 15” x 20” and 16” x 22” 
and several popular room service trays. The top 
and bottom of the cart shall be enclosed with a 
.063 thick aluminum alloy panel. The unit shall 
have four 5” casters, all-swivel. Two casters shall 
have brakes. Casters shall have shielded wheel 
and swivel bearings. Unit shall have a 2-year parts 
and 1-year labor warranty.

Casters:

Application:
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	5” stem-type, two with brake
	Non-marking tread
	Sealed bearings

Delivery and pickup of patient/resident 
meal trays in a healthcare room service 
foodservice operation

Made in U.S.A.

Warranty:
	2-year parts 
	1-year labor

Model AURSC24

Value Line Room Service Tray Cart

Powered by

Features:
	All-welded lightweight aluminum 
 construction
	Wide universal ledges accommodate  
 multiple tray sizes
	Space-saving footprint
	Solid top and bottom panels

Models
AURSC12
AURSC20
AURSC24

Deliver Room Service Meals
Efficently And Economically

Optional Clear Covers
	Model AURSC12
o	CC12 Opens One Side 
o	CC212 Opens Two Sides 
	Model AURSC20
o	CC20 Opens One Side 
o	CC220 Opens Two Sides
	Model AURSC24
o	CC24 Opens One Side 
o	CC224 Opens Two Sides

Optional Covers:
Covers shall be of 16-mil clear vinyl and have 
flap opening on either one or two sides. Flap 
opening(s) shall have heavy-duty zipper closure.
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Model Information

Model Tray 
Capacity

Overall Size
W            D            H

Case Wt.
Lb.    (kg)

AURSC12 12 25”
(635

33”
838

38”
965) 45      (20.0)

AURSC20 20 25”
(635

33”
838

59”
1499)  55     (24.0)

AURSC24 24 25”
(635

33”
838

69”
1753)  65      (29.0)

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified.

Powered by

0413      Printed in the U.S.A.    © 2013 Alluserv

Value Line Room Service Tray Cart
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